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Ottawa (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Wavell Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0437
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470

Title

Crystal - A

Teacups and Saucers- A
Decor - A

Glass Decor - A

Chess Sets- A
Waterford Crystal - A
Waterford Crystal - A
Royal Doulton China- A

Lamp-A
Wine and Storage Accessories - A
Origina Art- A

Art and Decor - A
Lladro Figurines- A
Decor - A

Decor - A

Sterling - A

Silverplate - A
Silverplate - A
Glassand China- A
Decor - A

Aynsley Dinnerware - A
Mirror - B

Mirror - A

Kitchenware - B

Small Appliances- A
KitchenAid Small Appliances- A
Cuisinart Pots and Pans - B
Kitchenware - B

Small Appliances- A
Corningware - A
Kitchenware - B
Glassware - B

Cleaning Supplies- B

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Jul 9 8:30pm ET

Lot

0471
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504

Title

Kitchen Table and Chairs- C
Original Art-A

Origina Art - A

Original Art- A

Origina Art- A

Closet Contents - C

Books- B

Desk - C

Bookcase Cabinet - C
Bookcase Cabinet - C

Jewish History Books - A
Books and Record Albums - A
Vintage Baycrest Chair - B
Filing Cabinets - C

Cabinet and Hutch - C
Mirror - C

Samsung TV and Cabinet - C
Space Heaters and Stool - A
Space Heaters and Stool - A
Fashion Accessories - B
Jewelry Box - B

Contents of Chest of Drawers - B
Linens- B

Headlth Aids- B

Sewing Machine - B
Clothing and Accessories- C
Handbags - A

Bedding - A

Bedding - A

VilasDesk - C

Electronics- B

Decor - A

Office Supplies- A



05/07/24 09:18:23

Lot Title

0505 Books- B

0506 Vintage Underwood Typewriter - A
0507 Adjustable Swivel Chair - A

0508 Electrolux Vacuum - B

0509 Laundry Room Sundries- C

0511 Home Careltems- C

0514 Closet Contents- C

0544 Patio Furniture and Garden Tools- C
0545 Crystal - A

0546 Record Albums- A

0547 Cabinet- C

0548 Panasonic Microwave Oven - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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